STANDARDISED PRICE LIST

All Crematoria are legally required this price list for a standardised set of products and services. This is to help you think through your options and make choices, and to let you compare prices between different operators (because prices can vary).

Crematorium Standard Fee Attended Funeral Service

£757.00

This is a funeral where family and friends have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased person at the same time as they attend their cremation.

This price included:

- -A 40 minute service in either of our chapels (including time for mourners to enter and exit the chapel).
- -Medical Referee Fee.
- -Music for the service provided by our Obitus Media System, Organist (in the large chapel only) or a combination of both.
- -Cremation of the deceased and return or disposal of the cremated remains in a biodegradable ashes

Crematorium Fee Unattended Funeral

£545.00

This is a funeral where family and friends do not attend the crematorium. There is no service, only the cremation.

This price included:

- -Medical Referee Fee.
- -Cremation of the deceased and return or disposal of the cremated remains in a biodegradable ashes box.

Crematorium Reduced Fee Attended Funeral Service

£531.00

This is a funeral where family and friends have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased person at the same time as they attend their cremation.

This price included:

- -A 20 minute service in our small chapel, or selected times in our larger chapel (including time for mourners to enter and exit the chapel).
- -Medical Referee Fee.
- -Cremation of the deceased and return or disposal of the cremated remains in a biodegradable ashes box.

Additional Optional Services Fee's

The following services and products are not included as standard in any of the above packages and are optional.

are optional.	
-Chapel extension time (40 minutes)	£215.00
-Use of Obitus Music System, Organist or a combination of both (included in Standard	
Attended Service Only)	£ 35.00
-Live webcast	£ 35.00
-Live webcast (available to watch again for 28 days after the service)	£ 45.00
-Scattering of ashes in Garden of Remembrance	
The deceased was cremated at Grimsby Crematorium	£ 00.00
The deceased was cremated elsewhere	£ 53.00
-Storage of ashes if not collected within 1 month (per month)	£ 17.00
-Single Photo Visual Tribute	£ 00.00
-Slideshow (up to 25 photographs played on a loop on the chapel screen)	£ 38.00
-Pro Tribute (up to 25 photographs set to music played on the chapel screen)	£ 70.00

For Baby funeral services, or those who are aged 18 years old or younger at the time of death, there is no charge for the 'Crematorium Standard Fee Attended Funeral Service' listed above. We also offer the option of a live webcast, single photo tribute or slideshow at no cost to the family.

North East Lincolnshire Council
Bereavement Services
Grimsby Crematorium
Weelsby Avenue
Grimsby
DN32 0BA
01472 324869
Bereavementservices@nelincs.gov.uk